NK13 - Trickle charger
Type designation: NK13
NSN: 6130160037999
PN (RN): 7002.100.01
KČN: 0299012010862
The charger is used for elimination of self-discharging of NiCd battery packs RF13.1
during storage. Charged battery packs are stored close to the trickle charger. They
are interconnected with a cable (7002.900.01). One trickle charger can charge up to
30 battery packs at the same time.
Technical parameters
Power supply voltage mains 230 V/50 Hz
Charging time unlimited
Trickle current 30 mA
Charging control constant charging current
Protection provided by
enclosure
IP 30
Operating temperature
range
-20 °C to +50 °C
Dimensions W 340 mm x H 95 mm x D
255 mm
Weight 4 kg
Documentation
NK13 operating instructions 7002.010.02
Set
Type designation PN (RN) Name
NK13 7002.000.01 Trickle charger set
MESIT asd, s.r.o.
Sokolovská 573, Mařatice
686 01 Uherské Hradiště
Česká republika
T +420 572 522 200
F
Battery packs
Type
designation
PN (RN) Name
RF13.1 7000.000.01 Rechargeable battery
pack set
MESIT asd, s.r.o.
Sokolovská 573, Mařatice
686 01 Uherské Hradiště
Česká republika
T +420 572 522 200
F